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Eligible	Schools	for	2017-2018	
	

COMMISSIONERS	
	

CCC	Education	Department		..........................	Ken	Bullington,	Chairperson	......	kbullington@cccsda.org	..............	Office	(559)	347-3052	
	
Armona	Union	Academy	...............................	Jim	Gearing	...............................		mgearing@auaweb.com	...........................	209.770.6714	
Bakersfield	Adventist	Academy	.....................	Mike	Schwartz	................	mschwartz@bakersfieldacademy.org	.................	661.859.8715	
Central	Valley	Christian	Academy	.................	Greg	Mathews	........................	mathewsg@cvcaonline.net	.........................	209.573.0705	
Foothill	SDA	Elementary	...............................	Patricia	Carpio		.................	pcarpio@foothilladventistschool.org	.................	408.613.5109	
Fresno	Adventist	Academy	...........................	Rico	Balugo	......................................	rbalugo@faa.org	.................................	559.905.7543	
Miramonte	SDA	Elementary	.........................	Ronna	Sato	.............................	rsato@miramonteschool.org	.......................	408.246.6038	
Monterey	Bay	Academy	................................	Bryant	Worth	...................	athletics@montereybayacademy.org	.................	831.706.8662	
Mother	Lode	Junior	Academy	.......................	Amy	Miller	................................	amiller.mlaja@gmail.com	..........................	209.918.4992	
Mountain	View	Academy	..............................	Robert	Hicks	..........................	rhicks@mtnviewacademy.org	.......................	408.313.3688	
Peninsula	Adventist	School	...........................	Luis	Grados	....................................	lgrados@pas.today	...............................	951.275.4236	
Sierra	View	Junior	Academy	..........................	Michael	Tomas	...............................	principal@svja.org	................................	626.274.3720	
VHM	Christian	Elementary	............................	John	Carrillo	.............................	carrillo@vhmchristian.org	..........................	831.539.7111	
Valley	View	Junior	Academy	.........................	Smith	Castillo	..............................	smith@vvaaonline.org	.............................	469.888.9210	


